
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

5 

02 

19 

31 

14 

34 

32 

64 

11 

09 

33 

28 

16 

21 

24 

56 

10 

18 

30 

60 

26 

8 

23 

76 

20 

1 

27 

06 

12 

25 

146 

35 

22 

29 

Name 

PREGHEFFI Milo 

GROSSI Gianluca 

GIANNETTA Mario 

INCERTI Davide 

COSTI Lorenzo 

FARRI Dario 

GRASSO Giovanni 

FARRI Gabriel 

CREPALDI Federico 

BERTOLI Luca 

SPAGNOLO Giovanni 

CANTU' Simone 

PACCHIANI Daniele 

GILARDETTI Massimiliano 

PONTI Fabrizio 

FEBBRONI Marco 

LAVAGNA Simone 

TOSCANI Valeriano 

PELOSI Giovanni 

LIBERATO  Francesco 

ROMANELLI Federico  

OPPICI Fabio 

ALFANO Carmine 

GIORGI Ercole 

ARDIGO' Daniele 

TORRIELLI Daniele 

CROCE/MAGNANI Augusto/Ilaria 

GALOPPINI  Marco 

FICO Amedeo 

FERRARINI Stefano 

LEONARDI Fabio 

SETTIMO Alessandro 

BELLOTTI Eugenio 

CORBELLINI Giovanni 

Class 

EXTREME 

2000 RACING 

1600 RACING 

2000 RACING 

2000 RACING 

2000N/STRAD 

2000 RACING 

2000N/STRAD 

1600 RACING 

1600/1800 N/STRAD 

4T 

1600/1800 N/STRAD 

OLTRE 2000 

OLTRE 2000 

1600/1800 N/STRAD 

2000N/STRAD 

BMW 

BMW 

1600/1800 N/STRAD 

500 

2000N/STRAD 

1600/1800 N/STRAD 

BMW 

1600/1800 N/STRAD 

BMW 

4T 

BMW 

500 

OLTRE 2000 

2000N/STRAD 

OLTRE 2000 

4T 

2000N/STRAD 

BMW 

Model/Engine 

Subaru Impreza 2000 Rally Extreme 
Clio Cup 2000 Racing Start Plus Aspirata 
Peugeot 106 1600 Gruppo A Aspirata 
Citroen DS3 1600 Turbo R3T Rally  
REnault Clio 2000 R3 Aspirata  
Opel Cadet 2000 Gruppo N Aspirata 
Clio Cup 2000 Racing Start Plus Aspirata 
Opel astra 2000 Gruppo N Aspirata 
Peugeut 208 2000 R2B Rally Aspirata 
Peugeot 106 1600  Gruppo N Aspirata 
Lotus Elise 1800 Stradale Aspirata 
Renault Clio 1800 Gruppo N Aspirata 
Renault GT Turbo Gruppo R3  
Mini Cooper JKW 1600 Racing Start Turbo 
Citroen Saxo 1600 Stradale 
Ford Escort RS 2000 N Aspirata 
BMW 318IS  2000 RS Plus Aspirata 
BMW 318IS 1800 Racing Start Aspirata 
Suzuki Swift 1000 Racing Start Turbo 
Fiat 500 Giannini 700 Gruppo 5 shiloutte Aspirata 
Renault Clio 2000 Stradale Aspirata 
Peugeot 106 1600 gruppo N 
BMW 318IS 1800 Racing Start Aspirata 
Rover 116 1600 Gruppo N Aspirata 
BMW318IS 1800 Racing Start Aspirata 
Lotus Cup 250 Stradale Stock 
BMW 318IS 1800 Racing Start Plus Aspirata 
Fiat 500 700 Gruppo 5 Aspirata 
BMW E4633 3000 N Aspirata 
enault Clio RS 2000 N3 Aspirata 
Subaru Legacy Turbo 2000 Gruppo N 
ALFA ROMEO 4C 1750 STRADALE 
Peugeot 109 1900 Gruppo N Aspirata 
BMW 318IS 1800 Racing Start Aspirata 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 
4:52.550 

4:56.300 

4:58.263 

5:03.346 

5:08.796 

5:08.906 

5:09.525 

5:11.295 

5:12.620 

5:17.282 

5:17.781 

5:20.972 

5:25.601 

5:26.665 

5:28.854 

5:30.179 

5:37.528 

5:37.799 

5:38.842 

5:41.891 

5:43.220 

5:44.165 

5:45.724 

5:47.346 

6:02.544 

6:13.000 

9:00.000 

9:00.000 

12:00.000 

12:00.000 

12:00.000 

12:00.000 

12:00.000 

12:00.000 

Diff 

3.750 

5.713 

10.796 

16.246 

16.356 

16.975 

18.745 

20.070 

24.732 

25.231 

28.422 

33.051 

34.115 

36.304 

37.629 

44.978 

45.249 

46.292 

49.341 

50.670 

51.615 

53.174 

54.796 

1:09.994 

1:20.450 

4:07.450 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

3.750 

1.963 

5.083 

5.450 

0.110 

0.619 

1.770 

1.325 

4.662 

0.499 

3.191 

4.629 

1.064 

2.189 

1.325 

7.349 

0.271 

1.043 

3.049 

1.329 

0.945 

1.559 

1.622 

15.198 

10.456 

2:47.000 

1 Lap 

3:00.000 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Nr.8  10sec di penalità per non rispetto del tracciato 
Nr.23  10sec di penalità per non rispetto del tracciato 

Margin of Victory 

3.750 

Avg. Speed 

91,677 

Best Lap Tm 

3:00.000 

Best Speed 

149,000 

Best Lap by 

27 - CROCE/MAGNANI Augusto/Ilaria 

Printed: 02/06/2020 17:01:38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

VRK PS 
VRK - PS 

PS3 

Race (1 Laps) 

Varano Rally Krono 7,450 km 

02/06/2020 16:00 
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Pos 

35 

36 

No. 

03 

07 

Name 

FIORDILINO Antonino 

MASCOLO Vincenzo 

Class 

500 

500 

Model/Engine 

Fiat 500 700 Gruppo 5 Aspirata 
Fiat 500 Giannini 700 Gruppo 5  

Laps Total Tm 
12:00.000 

12:00.000 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Nr.8  10sec di penalità per non rispetto del tracciato 
Nr.23  10sec di penalità per non rispetto del tracciato 

Margin of Victory 

3.750 

Avg. Speed 

91,677 

Best Lap Tm 

3:00.000 

Best Speed 

149,000 

Best Lap by 

27 - CROCE/MAGNANI Augusto/Ilaria 

Printed: 02/06/2020 17:01:38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

VRK PS 
VRK - PS 

PS3 

Race (1 Laps) 

Varano Rally Krono 7,450 km 

02/06/2020 16:00 
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